sensors
dual technology
Outdoor Intrusion Detection Systems
PIRAMID XL-MIL & XL-HS
Dual Technology Sensor for High Security Applications
The high security version of the PIRAMID (MIL Sensor) offers enhanced detection capability
for slow moving, fast moving and crawling intruders.
The PIRAMID XL-MIL combines PROTECH’s proprietary "Stereo Doppler" microwave techno-

Housing Dimensions 10.5" x 6.60" x 4.90"  (26.04cm x 16.76cm x 12.45cm)
Frequency Bands 10.525 GHz USA; International 10.587 GHz/9.90 GHz/ 9.47 GHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDI-76XL-MIL 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m) - Lens H - Dual Technology Sensor
SDI-77XL-MIL-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. (30m x 3m) Lens D - Dual Technology Sensor
SDI-76XL-HS* 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m) - Lens H - Dual w/Anti-Masking*
SDI-77XL-HS* 100 ft. x 100 ft. (30m x 30m) Lens D - Dual w/Anti-Masking*
HS Versions* HS Auxiliary PCB Factory installed providing Anti-Masking Feature
For the purpose of continuously improving the
quality and performance of its products, Pro-
tech reserves the right to change the above